34 ¡Specifications in this catalog are presented basically for informative purposes.
We request the exchange of official approval drawings before placing order.
¡当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用にあたっては正式納入仕様書の取り交わしをお願いします。
Example of Order Number : XRE091PHLSLINB1-2-12-24PCEXRE091
■ INCREMENTAL OUTPUT SIGNAL
(for XRE081)
ON
ΔT

△T
T
Example of Order Number : XRE081PH1 INA1-2-12EXRE081
(Reflow soldering type)
(Shaft of hollow type)
10.5
0.95
8.3
2 2
7
3-6
2-φ1
φ
3.
5
4.
1
5.
3
2
0.3
1.73
Hole of hexagon
PATTERN
(FOR REFLOW
SOLDERING)
A C B
3.
4
4.
5
2.
0
8.
20.
8
11
1.2
7.9
1.
2
4.
5
5.
8
9
3.
4
MOUNTING SURFACE
2-φ1.2 (HOLE)
Prohibition of pattern wiring
and through-hole in the installation
PATTERN(FOR REFLOW SOLDERING)
                   (REFERENCE)
INB (2 Bits)
■ Circuit to be used
A signal B signal
Encoder
0.01μF
10kΩ
10kΩ
0.01μF
10kΩ
5V DC
10kΩ
C
A B
※Without detent
Type of Output Signal